REGULATORY INFORMATION DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM (RIDS)
ACCESSION NBR: 9101140275 DOC. DATE: 91/01/09 NOTARIZED: NO
FACIL:50-410 Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station, Unit 2, Niagara Moha
AUTH.NAME AUTHOR AFFILIATION
TERRY,C.D. Niagara Mohawk Power Corp.
RECIP.NAME RECIPIENT AFFILIATION
Document Control Branch (Document Control Desk)
SUBJECT: Forwards results of re-evaluation of normally lit alarms

acknowledged. Install the
additional components necessary
to allow identification of the
problem sources (i.e. memory
modules to record the initiating
sensor) .
000540CC-26 of 31
J
C
ap ~ a
ITEM NUMBER
WINDOW
NUMBER
WINDOW
LEGEND PROBLEM CORRECTIVE ACTION
82 849110 Trouble Panel 114 FP-PNL114
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same~
Item 481.
83 849111 Trouble Panel 125:,~;; FP-PNL125
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item 481.
849112 Trouble Panel 126 FP-PNL126
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item 481.
85 849113 Trouble Panel 127 FP-PNL127
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same
Item 481.
849114 Trouble Panel 101 FP-PNL101
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item 481.
87 849115 Trouble Panel 103 FP-PNL103
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item f81.
000540CC-27 of 31
4 A >
0 C
a ~ l
ITEM NUMBER
WINDOW
NUMBER
WZNDOW
LEGEND PROBLEM CORRECTIVE ACTION
88 849116 Trouble Panel 104 FP-PNL104
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same~
Ztem $ 81.
89 849133 Trouble Panel 11$ ., ?, FP-PNLl 17
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Ztem $ 81.
90 849134 Trouble Panel 119 FP-PNL119
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item 481.
91 849135 Trouble Panel 128 FP-PNL128
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same
Ztem $ 81.
92 849136 Trouble Panel 129 FP-PNL129
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item 481.
93 849138 Trouble Panel 105 FP-PNL105
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item $ 81.
000540CC-28 of 31
~ ~ ~ ~
Cr
ITEM NUMBER
WINDOW
NUMBER
WINDOW
LEGEND PROBLEM CORRECTIVE ACTION
849139 Trouble Panel 106 FP-PNL106
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same~
Item 481.
95 849140 Trouble Panel 107 FP-PNL107
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
1'tern 481.
96 849209 Trouble Panel 108 FP-PNL108
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item 481.
97 849210 Trouble Panel 131 FP-PNL131
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same
Ztem 481.
98 849211 Trouble Panel 120 FP-PNL120
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item $ 81.
99 849233 Trouble Panel 123 FP-PNL123
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same as
Item 481.
000540CC-29 of 31
4 r
r
~ t
ITEM NUMBER
WINDOW
NUMBER
WINDOW
LEGEND PROBLEM CORRECTIVE ACTION
100 849235 Trouble Panel 121 FP-PNL121
The problem and corrective
action summaries are the same~
Item $ 81.
101 851538